UTVEYOT:	ASSIGNMENT (Office)
	Cufherine This of CPI Date/Fime: 12/12/100 3:41pm
stimated Co	Dill 10.
DD (TP)/W	STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV 7 CS
	ehicle No: SIF 2566Y Insured: SIK D9559 U
t Workshop	m/s Kuan Quek Motor Tet 62642189
f	Blk3 Dimoer Rd North #01-16
olicy No:_	DMPC8N 1338201805 Claim No: SNM18D05679C02
um Insured	
Aske of Veh	11110 111111111
	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS W) H.O.D. Endorsement:
Date/Time: [3/12/16 Qq-13am Person Contacted: Eileen Vehicle IN OUT .
Pate/Time	Action/Instruction () Estimate
	StF26664-X
	SKD9559U-X
	Rapul Finalised with weeps US \$2500, 5 Jays.
75	(Red & 1625. 70, 39%)

	4.74		10.00	N. I.
100	-14		7.7.4.4.1	
_		Address of the last		-

From Date:	Veh No SLF 25664 Yr Regn 2016 And
From Date: Estimated Cost:	Type M.C. / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD (TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No. SLF 25669	Make Homon VEZEL 1-5 x (VT (1) = 1496
at Workshop m/s Kugu Quek Morus	Colour Sue A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
of GUK3, Provide RD KNATH HOTEL	Sp.Reading 62 Yor T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured CT (Eng/No:
Policy No.	CTNO: RU11202819
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Pay / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh	Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 215/borlb
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bat, or Market Value.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est Repairs:	D.O.A. 06/12/18 D.O.I. (3/12/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at Kush Buck
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS WA 1/3	Des. of Damages : Frt / ReaD/ O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	•
hulisad ennal to tileen	and cofuel
RECEIVED 0 8 MAR 201	9
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation
Add Fee	g: Site Insp (\$)_s-Rs_si
52/0 59	Interview (\$ 1 Photos
Report Format: MEF-70	Tech, lovs (\$) ones
Lump Sum / 1.8 (S 7-500)	Weakend (\$) 1
	100 AL 220

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SUB	OLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sul	bmitted	Ins Authled	Status	
Main	11 Dec 2018		12 Dec 2018 15:41 Assign					New Assignme	ent
P	lain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	its	Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		The same of		[Create	d by in any 2		-
Insured:	F00 L001	WEE, ID: S136	7304G			Lcreated	d by insurer]		
Main Claimant:	SAM TE K	and the second	691990Z						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SLF2566	SY			Date of Loss:	06/12/20	18 08:00 - :59		
Claim Type:		118D05679C02			Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN1	338201805 (Con	nprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKD95591	J			Policy No. (Claimant):	GA131135			
Repairer:	Vuon Our				Excess:	S\$0.00			
Handling	Kuan Que	k Motor (HQ) Blk	3 Pioneer Road	North, #01-	16, 628457 Pior	neer - Tel: 6	52642189		
Insurer:	China Taip	oing Insurance (Singapore) Pte	Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 611	1 [Hand	led by Catherine	Thia]	
Claimant's Insurer:	Marwood V	ance Pte Ltd (Ho							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HO) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rnt	dua 21/1	2/20101		
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	Degraduate and entire	HENG SARAH @ S					The State of the S	867391	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, AS	SIGN XING QUOQ	IANG AS SJE.						
ASSOCIATE	D MAIL REC	EIVED							- X
There are no	mail for this o	case.						View All Compos	e Case Mail
ALL ASSOC	TATED TASE	(S⊟				View All	Search Tasks	Course No. 7 1	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task G	iroup Subje	ect Hand	ler Assign		,	Create New Task	Complete
					ner masign	eu by	Completed On	Created On	Done?

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Sent:

Wednesday, 12 December 2018 1:03 PM

To:

'Lucas Lee'

Cc:

'Catherine Thia'; 'SUR'; 'assignments'

Subject:

RE: **PRE-REPAIR SURVEY** (CTI: SNM18D05679C02)

Attachments:

20181212130629.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE Our ref: SLF 2566 Y

Dear Sir/Mdm

Please refer to our letter of even date for your attention.

Regards,

Prestina Moh (Secretary) Vision Law LLC 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Tel: 6534-2811 (Ext. 146)

Fax: 6535-6802

From: Lucas Lee [mailto:lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com]
Sent: Wednesday, 12 December, 2018 10:25 AM

To: Prestina Moh
Cc: Catherine Thia

Subject: RE: **PRE-REPAIR SURVEY** (CTI: SNM18D05679C02)

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING
Kelvin Ang
SEE CHEW SENG
MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG
KENNETH KONG
SIMON HO
CHUA WEIJIE
MARCUS CHUA
HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Case Handler: Catherine Thia

Lucas Lee
Claims Department (Motor)
China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Direct (65) 6389 6181 Fax (65) 6222 7175/6224 7478 Email: lucas.lee@sq.cntaiping.com



Disclaimer:

The message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except will be provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please not to the sender immediately.

From: Prestina Moh [mailto:prestinamoh@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 11 December, 2018 1:30 PM

To: Lucas Lee; Claims Dept of CTI; Irene Tay; Chong Boon Sen; Sharon Han

Subject: RE: **PRE-REPAIR SURVEY**

REMINDER

W THOUT PREJUDICE

Our ref: SLF 2566 Y

Dear Sir/Mdm

Plase revert to our PRS request dated 10.12.2018 urgently.

Regards,

Prestina Moh (Secretary)

Vision Law LLC

13 New Bridge Road

#13-01/02 Chinatown Point

Singapore 059413

Tel: 6534-2811 (Ext. 146)

Fax: 6535-6802

From: Prestina Moh [mailto:prestinamoh@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Monday, 10 December, 2018 3:03 PM

To: 'Lucas Lee'; 'Claims Dept of CTI'
Subject: **PRE-REPAIR SURVEY**

WITHOUT PREJUDICE Our ref: SLF 2566 Y

Dear Sir/Mdm

Please see attached our PRS letter of even date which is self-explanatory.

Regards,

Prestina Moh (Secretary)

Vision Law LLC

133 New Bridge Road

#13-01/02 Chinatown Point

Singapore 059413

Tel: 6534-2811 (Ext. 146)

Fax: 6535-6802

VISION LAW LLC

A lyneates & Solicitors

(Lagrange with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Brinch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the reciplicat(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any

person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any contrast or unissions in the contents resulting from email

to manission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.

For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability) Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 400 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

DISCLANTIR

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing

and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any

person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any

errors or amissions in the contents resulting from email

transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

SION LAW L

Advocates & Solicitors - Notary Public - Commissioner for Oaths Agents for Trade Marks

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity Number: 200721148H

VHEAD OFFICE 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Toa Payoh Lorong 6 #03-11 HDB Hub Singapore 310490

✓ HEAD OFFICE

TEL : (65) 65342811 (Hunting) FAX : (65) 65356802 (General) √: (65) 65355905 (Litigation) E-mail: yvonnelim@visionlawlic.com

BRANCH

TEL: (65) 63580703

FAX: (65) 63580448 (Conveyancing)

WHEN REPLYING PLEASE QUOTE OUR REFERENCE - PLEASE REPLY TO HEAD OFFICE FOR THIS MATTER

Cur Reft Your Roft

DIANE AND KIM NO RAVENORA KRISHNASAMY TAY HAO HAN

JANICE HAN JIA LIN

SELWYN TAN YINGXIAN

SLF 2566 Y (PM) SKD 9559 U

12 December 2018

ERIC NG CHING BOON RAYNEY WONG KENG LEONG AUDREY WONG SUHSIEN PAUL YAP TAI SAN ANJALII DIO MUNIANDY SEGA PARAM

BY EMAIL ONLY

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SG) PTE LTD

3 Road #16-00 S Impleaf Tower

S apore 079909

I/ ation

: Motor Claim Department]

TIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLE SLF 2566 Y & SKD 9559 U ON 06 DECEMBER 2018

A YIO CHU KANG ROAD AT ABOUT 0820 HOURS

TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR SURVEY WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS 0

P ISUANT TO PARAGRAPH 6.2 OF PRE-ACTION PROTOCOL FOR NIMA CASES)

We refer to your email of even date informing that you wish to conduct a pre-repair survey and your List of Surveyors.

O lead confirmed appointment of Xing Guo Qiang as the Single Joint Expert for this matter.

Venue:

KUAN QUEK MOTOR

Block 3 Pioneer Road North

#01-16

Singapore 628457

Contact Person:

Ms. Eileen @ 6264 2189 (Please call before going)

FOR SURVEYOR

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening So may, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further re' rende to you.

Yours faithfully

(8)

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

Date & Time of Inspection :

DIANE ANG (HEAD OFFICE)

cc: SLF 2566 Y - By fax: 6268 2109 only

CONFIDENTIALITY

MEGRINATION CONTAINED IN THESE DOCUMENTS MAY BE PRIVILEGED AND CONFIDENTIAL AND IS INTENDED FOR THE EXCLUSIVE USE EDRESSEE DESIGNATED ABOVE If you are not the addressee, any disclosure, reproduction, distribution or other dissemination or use of this ion is strictly prohibited. If you have received this transmission in error please contact us immediately by telephone so that we can arrange for its

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
06/12/2018 17:47

Date Of Report 06/12/2018 17:47

Date Of Accident 06/12/2018 08:20

Exact Location Of Accident YIO CHU KANG ROAD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLF2566Y

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner SAM TE KOK GAY

NRIC No S1691990Z Email Address NOEMAIL

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-97519751

 Alternative Phone No
 OFFICE-97519751

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model VEZEL-1.5 X CVT (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number GA131135

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver DESMOND TE ZONG RONG

 NRIC No
 S9323137F

 Date Of Birth
 26/06/1993

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 27/06/2013

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97519751

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address DESMONDTE93@GMAIL.COM

Address

7 SARACA TERRACE

Postcode

805472

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO REPORT ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKD9559U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

SARAH

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96867391

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Place report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the daims process.
- Try Is form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Infolmation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance communies.
- 5. An Visite reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by intersted parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Comsent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I un destand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GiA") may/are permitted to collect, use, esclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information. provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary Investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (V) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the axternal cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/lew firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) My Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (6) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (a) above may be shared / disdosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in avaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Denny

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Marrie-

NRIC/FIN No.:

P alleyholder's Signature Date & Time

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SEFICH FLAM		
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	A decided the second	
A		
of the second of the		
estudio con de		
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTAN	CES OF THE ACCIDENT	the second secon
True Charles	belied at Yeth Roy	
1 1 may 570786C1	high the Yellow Box as my car from behind.	of miditing to incre when
driver 15 hi	my car from behind.	
	59	
		THE STATE OF THE S
	MANAGEMENT CONTROL OF THE STATE	

PROPERTY SANDARD COMPANIES OF THE PROPERTY AND THE PROPER		
NAME THE STRONG TO SERVICE STRONG STR		
DECLARATION //We declare the forecoing of	erticulars are true in every respect.	L- 6/12/18.
		/h^ 6/10/17
	arrage	1 - 5
Policyholder's Signature	D/lver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(if ariver is not the policyholder)	Pame:
	Done S. Times	NOTE ITALIA

KUAN QUEK MOTOR

BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-16 SINGAPORE 628457

TEL: 6264 2189 FAX: 6268 2109 BUSINESS REG. NO. 25455700K

tuan Quek @ solynd.co.sg - ELAINE

ESTIMATE

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD

3, ANSON ROAD

TO C. 100111

#16-00, SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

DATE

: 10/12/2018

ACCIDENT DATE : 06/12/2018

TYPE OF CLAIM: THIRD PARTY

YOUR INSURED : SKD9559U

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

RE: VEHICLE NO. SLF2566Y HONDA VEZEL 1.5X CVT (A)

TO SUPPLY:	1820156					
REAR COVER \$4	150:00	1 PC		O\$	953.307	
REAR COVER INNER LOCK Cut	1180.00	1 PC	2275	70 \\$	157.00	
REAR COVER RUBBER 14		1 PC	209	\$	96.80	. 0
REAR BUMPER 76	3150.56	1 PC	600	-1/5	463.70	20%
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR AM		1 SET	1820.)6 (\$	150.00	
REAR END PANEL	20%	1 PC		\$	411.90	
REAR END PANEL GARNISH 16	4	€1 PC		(\$,	43.00	
REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEAL 🖊	2520	4 PCS	@ \$ 25.00	0.5	100.00 NE	Π/
REAR WINDSCREEN GUM	45-2,500	1 PC	15	0)5	50.00 NE	TT
LABOUR:	-	days				
TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREE		1	/	120 \$	150.00 NE	TT
TO PANEL BEATING, WELDING AND REPA	IRING THE DAM	IAGED PA	RTS		35 201723	
TO REMOVE AND CHANGE THE ABOVE PA	ARTS		1180	\$	800.0060	U
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING				\$	600.00 Ye	so.
TO APPLY RUSTPROOF TREATMENT TO TH	HE REPLACED/R	EPAIRED	PANELS /	\$	150.00 6	
				2000 - 10		

100001

S/DOLLARS: FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY FIVE AND CENTS SEVENTY ONLY.

KUAN QUEK MOTOR

the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before the spray painting

To display damages part(s) during resurvey

- · Parts prices are subject to confirmulian.
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Renny after repair

TOTAL : \$ 4,125.70

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18022405/R1QD3N2

Date:

08/03/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMPCSN1338201805

Claimant Vehicle No : Date of Loss:

SLF2566Y

06/12/2018

Insured Vehicle SKD9559U

NO:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D05679C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLF2566Y

Make & Model: Reg. Date: HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 X CVT (A) 19/08/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer: L15B4402822 RU11202819

24089 km

Colour:

Blue 1496 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

General Condition:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):
No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 215/60R16 Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 215/60R16 Dunlop 6 mm Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side: Dunlop 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 2,425.70 0.00	Adjuster's 1,970.56 0.00	Difference 455.14 0.00	Diff % 18.76
Labour Paintwork Labour	1,700.00	1,180.00	520.00	30.59
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,125.70	3,150.56	975.14	23.64
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,500.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,125.70	2,500.00	1,625.70	39.40

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/12/2018

Date Inspected:

13/12/2018 Inspected At:

Kuan Quek Motor (HQ)

Blk 3 Pioneer Road North, #01-16

Singapore 628457

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 Mar 2019)
Parts:	M1-SUV	HONDA VEZEL 1.5 X CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SLF2566Y)
Validity:		tes are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values r	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR COVER	Bent	953.30 F	*953.30 FL
2	1		*REAR COVER INNER LOCK	Cut	157.00 F	*157.00 FL
3	1		*REAR COVER RUBBER	Necessary	96.80 F	*96.80 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	463.70 F	*463.70 FL
5	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Necessary	150.00 F	*150.00 FL
6	1		*REAR END PANEL	Bent	411.90 F	*411.90 FL
7	1		*REAR END PANEL GARNISH	Deformed	43.00 F	*43.00 FL
8	4		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SEAL	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
9	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GUM	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	V.		
				Sub Total (S\$)	2,425.70	2,425.70
			- List Item Discount on L Items	s 0.00/20.00% (S\$)	0.00	455.14
				Total Parts (S\$)	2,425.70	1,970.56
			Report was unsubmitted during the	nis print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	150.00	120.00
2	TO PANEL BEATING, WELDING AND REPAIRING THE DAMAGED PARTS. TO REMOVE AND CHANGE THE ABOVE PARTS	New	800.00	600.00
3	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING	New	600.00	400.00
4	TO APPLY RUSTPROOF TREATMENT TO THE REPLACED/REPAIRED PANELS	New	150.00	60.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	1,700.00	1,180.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >